
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15 200/11 400/26

2 121236 Mads Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 200/08 399/17

3 126481 Lau valsgaard Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/11 199/08 399/19

4 127135 Ina Cecilie Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09 200/09 398/18

5 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/07 198/09 398/16

6 129387 Christoph Viller Karup Skytteforening 199/10 198/05 397/15

7 117658 Victoria Knudsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/07 197/09 396/16

8 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/05 199/08 395/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 198/07 398/15

2 135834 Josefine Søby Johnsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 197/09 395/18

3 129271 Mikkel Toft Christensen Fjends Skytteforening 199/10 196/08 395/18

4 133795 Laura Holm Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/08 198/08 393/16

5 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 197/07 393/12

6 121234 Oliver Falkenberg Peterse.. Viborg Skytteforening 196/10 196/06 392/16

7 135346 Maja Elise Germansen Held Knudstrup Skytteforening 194/03 196/09 390/12

8 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 194/05 195/06 389/11

9 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/05 192/03 385/08

10 126886 Laurits Pinnerup Hem Skytteforening 186/03 195/05 381/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 197/05 200/05 397/10

2 130755 Marcus T. Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 194/04 195/04 389/08

3 134871 Benjamin Kronborg Karup Skytteforening 191/03 195/03 386/06

4 130748 Gustav Gregers Krogh Hem Skytteforening 194/02 192/03 386/05

5 134327 Andreas Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 189/02 191/04 380/06

6 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 186/01 190/01 376/02

7 131228 Viggo Anton Laursen Hem Skytteforening 187/01 188/03 375/04

8 134391 Axel Dahl Vad Hem Skytteforening 185/02 188/00 373/02

9 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02 188/02 372/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 136844 Kamille Margon Gade Niels.. Viborg Skytteforening 192/03 199/08 391/11

2 136694 Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening 193/09 196/05 389/14

3 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 194/04 195/01 389/05

4 136379 Viktor Cramer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/06 186/01 381/07

5 134392 Nicolai Vang Høgh Olesen Hem Skytteforening 191/05 186/02 377/07

6 134828 Sara Manly Rottwitt Skals Skytteforening 191/02 184/02 375/04

7 136843 Kristian Margon Gade Niel.. Viborg Skytteforening 188/02 184/00 372/02

8 136502 Sebastian Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/01 187/04 369/05

9 136378 Tilde Cramer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/03 181/01 364/04
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10 134492 Christian Dahl Laugesen Hem Skytteforening 182/01 181/02 363/03

11 136501 Tobias Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 174/00 172/00 346/00

12 136131 Ludwig Agersnap Strandbyg.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 165/00 163/00 328/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 200/08 399/16

2 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/10 199/07 399/17

3 116490 Katrine Gade Skals Skytteforening 197/03 198/05 395/08

4 113666 Thomas Broe Højriis Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06 195/05 391/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 121779 Frederik Pinnerup Hem Skytteforening 195/02 197/07 392/09

2 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07 196/06 392/13

3 111494 Mads Drejer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07 189/02 384/09

4 117386 Max Dahl Hem Skytteforening 190/03 189/01 379/04

5 117031 Mads Rost Christensen Skals Skytteforening 193/02 186/01 379/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1
1 22034 Preben Kallegaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/01 192/03 380/04

2 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 185/02 191/02 376/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 98723 Emil Kronholm Søvsø Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/02 188/00 377/02

2 119041 Jakob Krogsgaard Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 185/05 189/00 374/05

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 185/01 187/04 372/05

4 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/03 181/03 371/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hem Skytteforening 185/03 184/01 369/04

2 82711 Louise Olesen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/00 184/03 368/03

3 86818 Simone T. Jensen Hem Skytteforening 183/02 184/02 367/04

4 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/03 182/02 365/05

5 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 174/00 170/00 344/00

6 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 163/00 162/00 325/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/13 199/10 399/23

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/08 200/11 398/19

3 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 199/09 197/09 396/18

4 19779 Bjarne Barrett Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/08 198/07 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 193/03 198/08 391/11

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/03 193/03 389/06
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3
1 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 188/02 192/04 380/06

2 107530 Flemming G Nielsen Hem Skytteforening 186/00 186/00 372/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 199/11 398/19

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/10 197/06 396/16

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 196/09 199/13 395/22

4 19466 Finn Karlsson Skals Skytteforening 194/05 196/05 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 19543 Raúl Ricardo Christiansen Fjends Skytteforening 194/04 197/06 391/10

2 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 195/03 196/03 391/06

3 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 192/04 192/07 384/11

4 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skytteforening 188/02 190/04 378/06

5 27437 Leif Jakobsen Fjends Skytteforening 178/00 184/00 362/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 186/04 188/04 374/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 196/02 197/01 393/03

2 122359 Ejsing Laursen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/01 193/04 383/05

3 122383 Niels Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/02 192/04 381/06

4 19727 Hans Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/03 190/03 379/06

5 122379 Jørgen Kofoed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/03 187/00 370/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15

2 126481 Lau valsgaard Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/11

3 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/07

4 129387 Christoph Viller Karup Skytteforening 199/10

5 121236 Mads Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

6 117658 Victoria Knudsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/07

7 127135 Ina Cecilie Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09

8 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

2 129271 Mikkel Toft Christensen Fjends Skytteforening 199/10

3 135834 Josefine Søby Johnsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

4 121234 Oliver Falkenberg Peterse.. Viborg Skytteforening 196/10

5 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 196/05
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6 133795 Laura Holm Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/08

7 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 194/05

8 135346 Maja Elise Germansen Held Knudstrup Skytteforening 194/03

9 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/05

10 126886 Laurits Pinnerup Hem Skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 197/05

2 130755 Marcus T. Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 194/04

3 130748 Gustav Gregers Krogh Hem Skytteforening 194/02

4 134871 Benjamin Kronborg Karup Skytteforening 191/03

5 134327 Andreas Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 189/02

6 131228 Viggo Anton Laursen Hem Skytteforening 187/01

7 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 186/01

8 134391 Axel Dahl Vad Hem Skytteforening 185/02

9 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 136379 Viktor Cramer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/06

2 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 194/04

3 136694 Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening 193/09

4 136844 Kamille Margon Gade Niels.. Viborg Skytteforening 192/03

5 134392 Nicolai Vang Høgh Olesen Hem Skytteforening 191/05

6 134828 Sara Manly Rottwitt Skals Skytteforening 191/02

7 136843 Kristian Margon Gade Niel.. Viborg Skytteforening 188/02

8 136378 Tilde Cramer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/03

9 136502 Sebastian Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/01

9 134492 Christian Dahl Laugesen Hem Skytteforening 182/01

11 136501 Tobias Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 174/00

12 136131 Ludwig Agersnap Strandbyg.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 165/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/10

2 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

3 116490 Katrine Gade Skals Skytteforening 197/03

4 113666 Thomas Broe Højriis Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07

2 111494 Mads Drejer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07

3 121779 Frederik Pinnerup Hem Skytteforening 195/02

4 117031 Mads Rost Christensen Skals Skytteforening 193/02

5 117386 Max Dahl Hem Skytteforening 190/03
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6 132409 Maksim Bech Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 175/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS1
1 22034 Preben Kallegaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/01

2 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 185/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/03

2 98723 Emil Kronholm Søvsø Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/02

3 119041 Jakob Krogsgaard Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 185/05

4 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hem Skytteforening 185/03

2 82711 Louise Olesen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/00

3 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/03

4 86818 Simone T. Jensen Hem Skytteforening 183/02

5 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 174/00

6 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 163/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/13

2 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 199/09

3 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/08

4 19779 Bjarne Barrett Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/03

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 188/02

2 107530 Flemming G Nielsen Hem Skytteforening 186/00

3 19319 Nikoline K. Laursen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/10

2 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 196/09

4 19466 Finn Karlsson Skals Skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 195/03

2 19543 Raúl Ricardo Christiansen Fjends Skytteforening 194/04
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3 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 192/04

4 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skytteforening 188/02

5 27437 Leif Jakobsen Fjends Skytteforening 178/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 110948 Klaus Reflund Fjends Skytteforening 189/02

2 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 186/04

3 107868 Niels Odgaard Fjends Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 12241 Lisbeth Nielsen Møldrup Skytteforening 198/05

2 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 196/02

3 122359 Ejsing Laursen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/01

4 19727 Hans Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/03

5 122383 Niels Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/02

6 12277 Bent Nielsen Møldrup Skytteforening 184/01

7 122379 Jørgen Kofoed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/06 199/10 399/16

2 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/08 199/04 398/12

3 117658 Victoria Knudsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/10 198/06 396/16

4 127135 Ina Cecilie Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/04 196/09 393/13

5 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03 190/00 383/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 200/06 196/04 396/10

2 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/01 198/00 388/01

3 134871 Benjamin Kronborg Karup Skytteforening 191/01 196/08 387/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 129389 Nicklas Drejer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07 197/01 393/08

2 130754 Jeppe Thor Laursen Hem Skytteforening 189/01 192/02 381/03

3 135347 Victoria Troelsgaard Knudstrup Skytteforening 186/00 193/03 379/03

4 136378 Tilde Cramer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01 191/01 372/02

5 136502 Sebastian Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/01 190/02 372/03

6 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 175/00 181/00 356/00

7 136740 Kasper Thrysøe Kristensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02 171/00 355/02

8 136379 Viktor Cramer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01 168/01 349/02

9 130714 Lasse Rykær Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 171/00 177/01 348/01

10 136131 Ludwig Agersnap Strandbyg.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 170/00 168/00 338/00

11 136501 Tobias Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 165/00 144/00 309/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
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1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/05 200/10 400/15

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 122870 Anna Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/07 200/13 398/20

2 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/05 195/04 394/09

3 116490 Katrine Gade Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05 189/02 381/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 179/00 189/03 368/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 119041 Jakob Krogsgaard Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01 183/00 364/01

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 176/01 185/00 361/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 127751 Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 200/13 399/21

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/07 199/05 398/12

3 19779 Bjarne Barrett Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/06 199/09 397/15

4 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/01 200/06 394/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/04 199/06 397/10

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/06 196/03 391/09

3 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 182/00 185/03 367/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 199/06 398/13

2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skytteforening 197/03 197/04 394/07

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/03 197/09 391/12

4 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07 191/03 390/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 195/06 195/05 390/11

2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 197/03 192/02 389/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/06

2 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/08

3 117658 Victoria Knudsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/10

4 127135 Ina Cecilie Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/04

5 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 200/06

Resultatliste
TKL Julestævne

702-12-2018 20:56:30



2 134871 Benjamin Kronborg Karup Skytteforening 191/01

3 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 129389 Nicklas Drejer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07

2 130754 Jeppe Thor Laursen Hem Skytteforening 189/01

3 135347 Victoria Troelsgaard Knudstrup Skytteforening 186/00

4 136740 Kasper Thrysøe Kristensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02

5 136502 Sebastian Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/01

6 136379 Viktor Cramer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01

6 136378 Tilde Cramer Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01

8 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 175/00

9 130714 Lasse Rykær Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 171/00

10 136131 Ludwig Agersnap Strandbyg.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 170/00

11 136501 Tobias Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 165/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/05

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/07

3 116490 Katrine Gade Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05

4 132409 Maksim Bech Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 148/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 179/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 119041 Jakob Krogsgaard Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 176/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 127751 Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/07

3 19779 Bjarne Barrett Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/06

4 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/04

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/06

3 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 182/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
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1 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07

3 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skytteforening 197/03

4 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 197/03

2 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 195/06

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 288/93

2 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 271/90

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 118530 Mie Marie Lassen Års Skytteforening 270/88

2 113666 Thomas Broe Højriis Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 232/78

3 132463 Anders Hasselager Hvorsle.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/55

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 277/93

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 120793 Irina Ustinova Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 269/91

2 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 269/87

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 260/87

4 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 255/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 121528 Jan Roager Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 253/92

2 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 252/83

3 114325 Torben Jensen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 231/64

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H4
1 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 215/73

2 84322 Jesper Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/76

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1
1 121907 Elin Bækdal Jensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 283/94

2 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 279/94

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Ikast Skytteforening 273/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2
1 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 253/87

2 131265 Stig Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 214/61
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 243/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H2
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 264/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 131850 Carina Marie Lassen Års Skytteforening 276/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 295/98

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 118530 Mie Marie Lassen Års Skytteforening 276/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 276/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 268/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 273/88

2 31549 Per Jacobsen Ikast Skytteforening 259/85

3 121528 Jan Roager Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 255/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H
1 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 251/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 265/91

1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 265/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 277/97

2 131850 Carina Marie Lassen Års Skytteforening 275/92
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